Fly Killer Range
From the Specialist Section
Manrose Manufacturing LTD
1 Albion Close, Slough, Berkshire SL2 5DT United Kingdom
Sales Office: (01753) 691399 Facsimile: (01753) 692294
Website: www.manrose.co.uk     Email: Sales@manrose.com
NE
W
Co
re
 Pr
od
uc
ts!
• High efficiency, long life (50,000 hrs) LED bulbs for luring insectsHigh efficiency, long life (50,000 hrs) LED bulbs for luring insectsHigh efficiency, long life (50,000 hrs) LED bulbs for luring insectsHigh efficiency, long life (50,000 hrs) LED bulbs for luring insects
• The MANPFK consumes 5.5W with a coverage of 50m²The MANPFK consumes 5.5W with a coverage of 50m²The MANPFK consumes 5.5W with a coverage of 50m²The MANPFK consumes 5.5W with a coverage of 50m²
• An extractor fan is incorporated into the ABS fire proof plastic housingAn extractor fan is incorporated into the ABS fire proof plastic housingAn extractor fan is incorporated into the ABS fire proof plastic housingAn extractor fan is incorporated into the ABS fire proof plastic housing
• Comes complete with a safety micro switch and a separate brush for cleaning Comes complete with a safety micro switch and a separate brush for cleaning Comes complete with a safety micro switch and a separate brush for cleaning Comes complete with a safety micro switch and a separate brush for cleaning
and maintenanceand maintenanceand maintenanceand maintenance
• Prewired and fitted with a 3 pin plug Prewired and fitted with a 3 pin plug Prewired and fitted with a 3 pin plug Prewired and fitted with a 3 pin plug
• Energy efficient UVEnergy efficient UVEnergy efficient UVEnergy efficient UV----A LampA LampA LampA Lamp
• The MANFK80 consumes 21.5W with a coverage of 80m²The MANFK80 consumes 21.5W with a coverage of 80m²The MANFK80 consumes 21.5W with a coverage of 80m²The MANFK80 consumes 21.5W with a coverage of 80m²
• Made from crack, fade, scratch and oil resistant high quality aluminium & ABS Made from crack, fade, scratch and oil resistant high quality aluminium & ABS Made from crack, fade, scratch and oil resistant high quality aluminium & ABS Made from crack, fade, scratch and oil resistant high quality aluminium & ABS
fire proof plasticfire proof plasticfire proof plasticfire proof plastic
• Multiple mounting options of wall, suspended or free standingMultiple mounting options of wall, suspended or free standingMultiple mounting options of wall, suspended or free standingMultiple mounting options of wall, suspended or free standing
• It also comes complete with a large removable collection tray for easy cleaningIt also comes complete with a large removable collection tray for easy cleaningIt also comes complete with a large removable collection tray for easy cleaningIt also comes complete with a large removable collection tray for easy cleaning
• Prewired and fitted with a 3 pin plug Prewired and fitted with a 3 pin plug Prewired and fitted with a 3 pin plug Prewired and fitted with a 3 pin plug
• Energy efficient UVEnergy efficient UVEnergy efficient UVEnergy efficient UV----A LampA LampA LampA Lamp
• The MANFK150 consumes 41.5W with a coverage of 150m²The MANFK150 consumes 41.5W with a coverage of 150m²The MANFK150 consumes 41.5W with a coverage of 150m²The MANFK150 consumes 41.5W with a coverage of 150m²
• Made from crack, fade, scratch and oil resistant high quality aluminium & ABS Made from crack, fade, scratch and oil resistant high quality aluminium & ABS Made from crack, fade, scratch and oil resistant high quality aluminium & ABS Made from crack, fade, scratch and oil resistant high quality aluminium & ABS
fire proof plasticfire proof plasticfire proof plasticfire proof plastic
• Multiple mounting options of wall, suspended or free standingMultiple mounting options of wall, suspended or free standingMultiple mounting options of wall, suspended or free standingMultiple mounting options of wall, suspended or free standing
• It also comes complete with a large removable collection tray for easy cleaningIt also comes complete with a large removable collection tray for easy cleaningIt also comes complete with a large removable collection tray for easy cleaningIt also comes complete with a large removable collection tray for easy cleaning
• Prewired and fitted with a 3 pin plug Prewired and fitted with a 3 pin plug Prewired and fitted with a 3 pin plug Prewired and fitted with a 3 pin plug
*All units are approved to EN60335*All units are approved to EN60335*All units are approved to EN60335*All units are approved to EN60335----2222----59 (Insect Killer Standard)59 (Insect Killer Standard)59 (Insect Killer Standard)59 (Insect Killer Standard)
• Energy efficient UVEnergy efficient UVEnergy efficient UVEnergy efficient UV----A LampA LampA LampA Lamp
• The MANFK50 consumes 17.5W with a coverage of 50m²The MANFK50 consumes 17.5W with a coverage of 50m²The MANFK50 consumes 17.5W with a coverage of 50m²The MANFK50 consumes 17.5W with a coverage of 50m²
• Made from crack, fade, scratch and oil resistant high quality aluminiumMade from crack, fade, scratch and oil resistant high quality aluminiumMade from crack, fade, scratch and oil resistant high quality aluminiumMade from crack, fade, scratch and oil resistant high quality aluminium
• Multiple mounting options of wall, suspended or free standingMultiple mounting options of wall, suspended or free standingMultiple mounting options of wall, suspended or free standingMultiple mounting options of wall, suspended or free standing
• It also comes complete with a large removable collection tray for easy cleaningIt also comes complete with a large removable collection tray for easy cleaningIt also comes complete with a large removable collection tray for easy cleaningIt also comes complete with a large removable collection tray for easy cleaning
• Prewired and fitted with a 3 pin plug Prewired and fitted with a 3 pin plug Prewired and fitted with a 3 pin plug Prewired and fitted with a 3 pin plug
01.09.11
MANPFKMANPFKMANPFKMANPFK
MANFK50MANFK50MANFK50MANFK50
MANFK80MANFK80MANFK80MANFK80
MANFK150MANFK150MANFK150MANFK150
Fly Killer Range From the Specialist Section
Manrose Manufacturing LTD
1 Albion Close, Slough, Berkshire SL2 5DT United Kingdom
Sales Office: (01753) 691399 Facsimile: (01753) 692294
Website: www.manrose.co.uk     Email: Sales@manrose.com
01.09.11
MANPFK
• High efficiency long life
(50,000 hrs) LED bulbs for
attracting insects
• Power: 5.5W
• Coverage: 50m²
• ABS fire proof plastic as
material or high safety
• Micro switch for high safety
• Extract fan for high efficiency
• Includes brush for
cleaning and maintenance
• Approved to EN60335-2-59
CE/GS/ROHS
MANFK50
• Power: 2x8W
• Coverage: 50m²
• Durable ABS fire proof plastic
side panels
• Large removable collection
tray for easy cleaning
• High quality aluminium, easy
to clean. Crack, fade, scratch
and oil resistant
• Full protected outer mesh
• Energy efficient UV-A lamp
• Wall mountable, suspending
or free standing
• Approved to EN60335-2-59
CE/GS/ROHS/REACH/PAH
(TUV)
MANFK80
• Power: 2x10W
• Coverage: 80m²
• Durable ABS fire proof plastic
side panels
• Large removable collection
tray for easy cleaning
• High quality aluminium, easy
to clean. Crack, fade, scratch
and oil resistant
• Full protected outer mesh
• Energy efficient UV-A lamp
• Wall mountable, suspending
or free standing
• Approved to EN60335-2-59
CE/GS/ROHS/REACH/PAH
(TUV)
MANFK150
• Power: 2x20W
• Coverage: 150m²
• Durable ABS fire proof plastic
side panels
• Large removable collection
tray for easy cleaning
• High quality aluminium, easy
to clean. Crack, fade, scratch
and oil resistant
• Full protected outer mesh
• Energy efficient UV-A lamp
• Wall mountable, suspending
or free standing
• Approved to EN60335-2-59
CE/GS/ROHS/REACH/PAH
(TUV)
MANPFK    200x 75x 210  0.7   50m²   5.5
MANFK50    340x 100x 264  1.83   50m²   2x8
MANFK80    385x 100x 315  2.6   80m²   2x10
Model    Size (mm)*   Weight (kg)  Coverage  Watts
MANFK150    640x 100x 365  3.60   150m²  2x20
*Size is based on the product without the packaging.
Model    Wattage
Replacement Lamps*
MANLMP8W   8w
MANLMP10W   10w
MANLMP20W   20w
*For use with MANFK50, 80 & 150